The LARGEST
in
machine
vision
lig
h
tin
g

A = Analog
V = Variable
Example of part number system
EXAMPLE   EXAMPLE
Polytec GmbH  •  Polytec Platz 1-7  •  D-76337 Waldbronn  •  Germany
Tel: +49(0)7243 / 604-1800 •  Fax: +49(0)7243 / 69944  •  E-Mail:bv@polytec.de •  www.polytec.de/bv�
INFRARED
12
ALL Monster
Lights are
available in
850nm IR
3X Brighter
than the red
LED (630) light.
Blueberries and
beetles under IR
Available in 850nm Infrared;
highest IR light engine offered.
Polytec GmbH  •  Polytec Platz 1-7  •  D-76337 Waldbronn  •  Germany
Tel: +49(0)7243 / 604-1800 •  Fax: +49(0)7243 / 69944  •  E-Mail:bv@polytec.de •  www.polytec.de/bv�
UV
13
ALL Monster
Lights are
available in
UV 395nm,
and UV 365nm.
Polytec GmbH  •  Polytec Platz 1-7  •  D-76337 Waldbronn  •  Germany
Tel: +49(0)7243 / 604-1800 •  Fax: +49(0)7243 / 69944  •  E-Mail:bv@polytec.de •  www.polytec.de/bv�
MONSTER DOME LIGHTS
SIZES
Typical Applications: Dome Lights are best used on curved reflective surfaces.
DOME LIGHT; also called a Light Tent
and or Cloudy Day Light.
DL7.25 7.25  dia. 10
DL12.25 12.25  dia. 20
DL 18.25 18.25  dia.         30
DL29.25 29.25  dia. 48
Light Output Area
Number of HB
LED Light Engines
WORKABLE SURFACES
Circular Saw blade
w w w . s p e c t r u m i l l u m i n a t i o n . c o m   |   w w w . m o n s t e r l i g h t . c o m
LDM DIN Rail mount driver & 12  cable.
P
at
en
t P
en
di
ng
Included with all Monster Lights
Input
24VDC
Power
(customer supplied)
DRIVERS
CAMERA
DOME LIGHT
PART
Domes provide a uniform
illumination with no
reflections or shadows.
LDM 700
LDM 1400
LDM 2100
LDM 2800
Seal inspection
Domes provide uniform illumination with no reflections or shadows.